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MODEL

APPROVED

Click on the Model to Visit the Full Online Details

Used Flybridge Motor Yachts Over 20 Metres

Falcon 114
Princess 98MY
Horizon 98
Monte Fino 88
Ferretti Navetta 27
Princess 85MY
Princess 85MY
Princess 82MY
Princess S72
Princess 72MY
Princess 72MY
Princess 72MY
Princess 72MY
Princess 72MY
Princess 21M

Used Flybridge Motor Yachts

Princess 61
Princess 61
Princess 61
Princess 60
Princess 60
Princess 57
Princess 56
Broom 530
Princess 52

PRINCESS APPROVED

PRINCESS APPROVED

PRINCESS APPROVED

REF:

PBS1265
PBS1306
PBS1266
PBS1264
PB1305
PB1297
PB1167
PB1257
PA0366
PB1307
PB1176
PB1158
PB1285

PB1250
PB1284

PB1201
PB1251
PB1113
PA0404
PB1267
PB1178
PB1261
PB1247
PA0390

YEAR

2004
2012
2008
2005
2001
2012
2010
2014
2015/16
2015
2013
2012
2012

2011
2009

2004
2004
2003/04
2014
2013
2006
2014/15
2003
2015

ENGINES

MTU 2252hp
MTU 2637hp
CAT 1650hp
CAT 1550hp

MAN 8V-800hp

CAT 1925hp
CAT 1925hp
CAT 1723hp
MAN 1800hp
CAT 1622hp
CAT 1622hp
CAT 1622hp
CAT 1622hp
MTU 1523hp
MTU 1500hp

MAN 800hp
MAN 800hp
MAN 800hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 800hp
Volvo 800hp
CAT 660hp
Volvo 725hp

AU$
US$
AU$
AU$

m dy ™ ™ ™ ™ i ady ™ dh

m i m ™ o oaday ™ ™

PRICE TAX LYING
7,250,000 Ex. Australia - Sydney
5,495,000 Ex. Florida
6,300,000  Ex. Australia - Gold Coast QLD
2,990,000  Ex. Australia - Gold Coast QLD
1,700,000 Mallorca
2,900,000 Banus
2,490,000 Ex. Cyprus
2,300,000 Ex. Cyprus
2,300,000 Mallorca
2,150,000 Menorca
1,499,000 Sweden, Trelleborg
1,550,000 Ex. Turkey
1,595,000 Banus
1,790,000 Mallorca

799,000 Mallorca

375,000 Mallorca

349,500 Mallorca

390,000 Spain - Valencia
1,100,000 Mallorca

849,000 Ex. Croatia

375,000 Mallorca

849,500 Mallorca

275,000 UK - South Coast

769,000  Ex. Swanwick

Updated: 20/02/2017

STATUS

UNDER OFFER 10-Feb-17
Sale Pending 15-Feb-17


http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-98-motor-yacht-5967464/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-monte-fino-88-5849641/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-ferretti-custom-line-navetta-27-6036067/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-85-motor-yacht-6008261/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-85-motor-yacht-5040762/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-82-motor-yacht-5811913/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-s72-5862930/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72-motor-yacht-4960710/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72-motor-yacht-5963399/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72-motor-yacht-5788020/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-21m-5930065/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-61-5361758/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-61-5790266/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-61-4753185/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-57-5099033/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-56-5845068/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-broom-530-5759197/

Princess 52
Sunseeker Manhattan 52

Princess 50
Princess 50
Princess 50 MKkl
Princess 50
Princess 50
Princess 480
Princess 45
Princess 45
Princess 43
Princess 42
Princess 42
Princess 42
Princess 42

Used Sports Yachts

Princess V78
Princess V78

Princess S72
Princess V65
Princess V62S
Princess V62S
Sunseeker Predator 60
Azimut Atlantis 58
Princess V58
Princess V57
Princess V57
Princess V56
Princess V52

PRINCESS DIRECT

PRINCESS APPROVED

PRINCESS DIRECT

PB1273
PB1226
PBS1304
PBS1281
PB1276
PB1212
PB1168
PB1153
PD0385
PB1151
PB1295
PB1154
PB1268
PB1205
PB1299

PBS1249
PB1262

PA0366
PB1301
PB1288
PB1291
PB1294
PD0231
PB1308
PB1275
PB1170
PB1085
PB1255

2014
2010
2011
2007
2005
2004
2003
1995
2004
2000
2015
2011/12
2011/12
2008
2006

2013
2010

2015/16
2009
2015
2013
2009
2012
2004
2014
2013
2010
2014

Volvo 725hp
MAN 800hp
CAT 715hp
Volvo 675hp
Volvo 575hp
Volvo 675hp
Volvo 480hp
CAT 435hp
Volvo 480hp
Volvo 430hp

Cummins 550hp

Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 480hp

CAT 1825hp
CAT 1825hp
MAN 1800hp

MAN 1360hp
CAT 1150hp
CAT 1150hp
MAN 1200
MAN 1000hp
MAN 800hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 725hp

m ™ ™m i ™m mH ™m mH dy adah Hh ™ ay dh ™

™M ™ ™m H ™m H ody ™ o th

799,000
659,000
640,000
319,950
330,000
370,000
249,000
109,000
219,000
195,000
579,000
310,000
345,000
229,000
215,000

2,250,000
1,300,000
2,300,000

645,000
1,200,000
1,150,000
1,050,000

649,000

265,000

849,000

729,900

415,000

599,000

Ex.

Ex.

Ex.

Ex.
Ex.

Mallorca

Mallorca

Barcelona

Scotland

Swanwick

Croatia

Vilamoura, Portugal
Greece - Kos Marina, Kos
Swanwick

Mallorca - Alcudia
Estana

UK - West Country
Swanwick
Weymouth
Southampton

Turkey - Bodrum
UK - South Coast

Mallorca
Mallorca
Glasgow
Mallorca
Germany
Mallorca

Mallorca

Mallorca - Andratx
Turkey

Swanwick

Updated: 20/02/2017

Price Reduced 14-Feb-17

UNDER OFFER 24-Jan-17

Sale Pending 11-Jan-17

Sale Pending 25-Jan-17

Price Reduced 08-Feb-17

UNDER OFFER 07-Dec-16


http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-5908366/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-sunseeker-manhattan-52-5458083/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-6035018/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-5848703/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-mkii-5938055/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-5426744/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-flybridge-5060520/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-480-4953962/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-45-4939785/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-43-5962125/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-42-4954393/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-42-5394861/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v78-5767644/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v78-5846212/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-s72-5862930/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v65-6006202/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-s-5962548/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-5971008/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-sunseeker-predator-60-5974560/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v58-6007923/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v57-5917595/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v57-5075416/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-4531146/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-5799639/

Princess V52
Princess V52
Princess V52
Princess V52
Princess V50
Princess V48 Open
Princess V48
Princess V48
Princess V48
Princess V48
Bavaria 400 HT Coupe

PRINCESS APPROVED

PRINCESS DIRECT

Prinncess V39
Princess V39

Princess V39

Fairline Targa 38
Beneteau GT38
Chris Craft Launch 25

PRINCESS DIRECT
PRINCESS DIRECT

PB1298
PBS1282
PB1271
PB939
PB951
PA0384
PBS1237
PB1293
PB1258
PB1296
PD0409
PB1309
PB1292
PB1280
PD0379
PD0394

PB1286

2014
2013
2013
2010
2002
2015
2014
2013
2006
2006
2015
2016
2015
2014
2011
2012

2008

Volvo 725hp
CAT 715hp
CAT 715hp
CAT 715hp

Volvo 700hp

Volvo IPS 600
Volvo IPS 600
Volvo IPS 601

Volvo 575hp
Volvo 575hp
Volvo 300hp
Volvo 330hp
Volvo 330hp
Volvo 330hp
Volvo 300hp
Volvo 260hp

Mercruiser

™ ™ MHMiH ™M m mH ada ™ mH ™ H mHm mH Hmm

580,000
458,000
439,950
399,000
165,000
569,000
549,000
475,000
265,000
240,000
249,000
369,000
319,000
360,000
199,000
149,000

69,950

Plymouth

Ex. Scotland
Menorca

Mallorca

Spain - Costa del Sol
Mallorca

Menorca

Swanwick

Spain - Port Adriano
Swanwick

Swanwick

Port Solent
Swanwick

Mallorca

Mallorca

Swanwick

Mallorca

Updated: 20/02/2017

Re-Activated 17-Feb-17

UNDER OFFER 14-Jan-17

Price Reduced 08-Feb-17

UNDER OFFER 27-Jan-17

Sale Pending 18-Nov-16

UNDER OFFER 05-Dec-16


http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-5995774/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-5848427/
https://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-5892590/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-4036764/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v50-3077320/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-5661315/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-5821217/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-5990243/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-bavaria-sport-400-ht-6038265/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v39-5937613/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-targa-38-5919106/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-chris-craft-launch-25-5951015/

ENJOY THE ADVANTAGES OF BUYING OR SELLING YOUR YACHT WITH ONE OF THE
MOST RESPECTED NAMES IN THE WORLD OF YACHTING

Associated with the Princess Motor Yacht brand for more
than 50 years, we are the world’s largest broker for Princess
yachts, with an unsurpassed reputation for service and
delivery, offering our customers a friendly, efficient service
that covers every aspect of their boating requirements.

With European and internationally located offices, plus a

strong network of Princess Approved brokers we have the
largest selection of pre-owned Princess Motor Yachts for
sale anywhere in the world.

If you're selling your yacht, whatever the brand, we’ll ensure
it gains maximum marketing exposure. It is our aim is

to find you a buyer as quickly as possible and at the best
possible price.

Our success in the market place is consistently growing,
with the number of clients wishing to buy or sell their yacht
through Princess Brokerage International.

For all yacht enquiries, or to request a valuation, call us now on +44 (0)1489 557755
or email brokerage(@princess.co.uk

<E>

Largest selection of pre-owned Princess Motor
Yachts for sale anywhere in the world

Central agency for over 90 brokerage yachts for
immediate delivery

Specialists in international delivery and sourcing of
yacht taxation advice

Expert technical support from fully qualified,
Princess-trained technicians

Extensive and pro-active programme of marketing
activity, online and offline

By capturing every opportunity and offering our customers
the best selection of Princess Motor Yachts available, we
are striving hard to secure a successful sale.

Updated: 20/02/2017




