Updated: 20/02/2017



Updated: 20/02/2017

MODEL	APPROVED	REF:	YEAR	ENGINES	£ / €	PRICE	TAX	LYING	STATUS
Click on the Model to Visit the Full Online Details									
Used Flybridge Motor Yachts	s Over 20 Metres								
Falcon 114		PBS1265	2004	MTU 2252hp	AU\$	7,250,000	Ex.	Australia - Sydney	
Princess 98MY		PBS1306	2012	MTU 2637hp	US\$	5,495,000	Ex.	Florida	
Horizon 98		PBS1266	2008	CAT 1650hp	AU\$	6,300,000	Ex. A	Australia - Gold Coast QLD	
Monte Fino 88		PBS1264	2005	CAT 1550hp	AU\$	2,990,000	Ex. A	Australia - Gold Coast QLD	
Ferretti Navetta 27		PB1305	2001	MAN 8V-800hp	€	1,700,000		Mallorca	
Princess 85MY		PB1297	2012	CAT 1925hp	£	2,900,000		Banus	
Princess 85MY		PB1167	2010	CAT 1925hp	€	2,490,000	Ex.	Cyprus	
Princess 82MY		PB1257	2014	CAT 1723hp	£	2,300,000	Ex.	Cyprus	
Princess S72	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0366	2015/16	MAN 1800hp	£	2,300,000		Mallorca	
Princess 72MY		PB1307	2015	CAT 1622hp	£	2,150,000		Menorca	
Princess 72MY		PB1176	2013	CAT 1622hp	£	1,499,000		Sweden, Trelleborg	
Princess 72MY		PB1158	2012	CAT 1622hp	£	1,550,000	Ex.	Turkey	
Princess 72MY		PB1285	2012	CAT 1622hp	£	1,595,000		Banus	
Princess 72MY		PB1250	2011	MTU 1523hp	€	1,790,000		Mallorca	
Princess 21M		PB1284	2009	MTU 1500hp	£	799,000		Mallorca	
Used Flybridge Motor Yachts	S								
Princess 61		PB1201	2004	MAN 800hp	£	375,000		Mallorca	
Princess 61		PB1251	2004	MAN 800hp	£	349,500		Mallorca	
Princess 61		PB1113	2003/04	MAN 800hp	€	390,000		Spain - Valencia	
Princess 60	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0404	2014	Volvo 900hp	£	1,100,000		Mallorca	UNDER OFFER 10-Feb-17
Princess 60		PB1267	2013	Volvo 900hp	£	849,000	Ex.	Croatia	Sale Pending 15-Feb-17
Princess 57		PB1178	2006	Volvo 800hp	£	375,000		Mallorca	
Princess 56		PB1261	2014/15	Volvo 800hp	£	849,500		Mallorca	
Broom 530		PB1247	2003	CAT 660hp	£	275,000		UK - South Coast	
Princess 52	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0390	2015	Volvo 725hp	£	769,000	Ex.	Swanwick	

Princess 52		PB1273	2014	Volvo 725hp	£	799,000	Mallorca	
Sunseeker Manhattan 52		PB1226	2010	MAN 800hp	€	659,000	Mallorca	
Princess 50		PBS1304	2011	CAT 715hp	€	640,000	Barcelona	Price Reduced 14-Feb-17
Princess 50		PBS1281	2007	Volvo 675hp	£	319,950	Scotland	
Princess 50 MkII		PB1276	2005	Volvo 575hp	£	330,000	Swanwick	
Princess 50		PB1212	2004	Volvo 675hp	€	370,000	Croatia	
Princess 50		PB1168	2003	Volvo 480hp	€	249,000	Vilamoura, Portugal	
Princess 480		PB1153	1995	CAT 435hp	£	109,000	Greece - Kos Marina, Kos	
Princess 45	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0385	2004	Volvo 480hp	£	219,000	Swanwick	UNDER OFFER 24-Jan-17
Princess 45		PB1151	2000	Volvo 430hp	£	195,000	Mallorca - Alcudia	
Princess 43		PB1295	2015	Cummins 550hp	£	579,000	Estana	
Princess 42		PB1154	2011/12	Volvo 435hp	£	310,000	UK - West Country	
Princess 42		PB1268	2011/12	Volvo 435hp	£	345,000	Swanwick	Sale Pending 11-Jan-17
Princess 42		PB1205	2008	Volvo 435hp	£	229,000	Weymouth	
Princess 42		PB1299	2006	Volvo 480hp	£	215,000	Southampton	Sale Pending 25-Jan-17
Used Sports Yachts								
Princess V78		PBS1249	2013	CAT 1825hp	€	2,250,000	Ex. Turkey - Bodrum	
Princess V78		PB1262	2010	CAT 1825hp	£	1,300,000	UK - South Coast	
Princess S72	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0366	2015/16	MAN 1800hp	£	2,300,000	Mallorca	
Princess V65		PB1301	2009	MAN 1360hp	£	645,000	Mallorca	
Princess V62S		PB1288	2015	CAT 1150hp	£	1,200,000	Ex. Glasgow	
Princess V62S		PB1291	2013	CAT 1150hp	£	1,150,000	Mallorca	
Sunseeker Predator 60		PB1294	2009	MAN 1200	€	1,050,000	Germany	Price Reduced 08-Feb-17
Azimut Atlantis 58	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0231	2012	MAN 1000hp	£	649,000	Mallorca	UNDER OFFER 07-Dec-16
Princess V58		PB1308	2004	MAN 800hp	£	265,000	Ex.	
Princess V57		PB1275	2014	Volvo 900hp	£	849,000	Mallorca	
Princess V57		PB1170	2013	Volvo 900hp	£	729,900	Ex. Mallorca - Andratx	
Princess V56		PB1085	2010	Volvo 900hp	£	415,000	Ex. Turkey	
Princess V52		PB1255	2014	Volvo 725hp	£	599,000	Swanwick	

Princess V52		PB1298	2014	Volvo 725hp	£	580,000	Plymouth	
Princess V52		PBS1282	2013	CAT 715hp	£	458,000	Ex. Scotland	
Princess V52		PB1271	2013	CAT 715hp	£	439,950	Menorca	Re-Activated 17-Feb-17
Princess V52		PB939	2010	CAT 715hp	£	399,000	Mallorca	
Princess V50		PB951	2002	Volvo 700hp	£	165,000	Spain - Costa del Sol	
Princess V48 Open	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0384	2015	Volvo IPS 600	£	569,000	Mallorca	UNDER OFFER 14-Jan-17
Princess V48		PBS1237	2014	Volvo IPS 600	£	549,000	Menorca	Price Reduced 08-Feb-17
Princess V48		PB1293	2013	Volvo IPS 601	£	475,000	Swanwick	UNDER OFFER 27-Jan-17
Princess V48		PB1258	2006	Volvo 575hp	€	265,000	Spain - Port Adriano	
Princess V48		PB1296	2006	Volvo 575hp	£	240,000	Swanwick	
Bavaria 400 HT Coupe	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0409	2015	Volvo 300hp	£	249,000	Swanwick	
Prinncess V39		PB1309	2016	Volvo 330hp	£	369,000	Port Solent	
Princess V39		PB1292	2015	Volvo 330hp	£	319,000	Swanwick	Sale Pending 18-Nov-16
Princess V39		PB1280	2014	Volvo 330hp	£	360,000	Mallorca	
Fairline Targa 38	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0379	2011	Volvo 300hp	£	199,000	Mallorca	
Beneteau GT38	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0394	2012	Volvo 260hp	£	149,000	Swanwick	UNDER OFFER 05-Dec-16
Chris Craft Launch 25		PB1286	2008	Mercruiser	£	69,950	Mallorca	

Updated: 20/02/2017

ENJOY THE ADVANTAGES OF BUYING OR SELLING YOUR YACHT WITH ONE OF THE MOST RESPECTED NAMES IN THE WORLD OF YACHTING

Associated with the Princess Motor Yacht brand for more than 50 years, we are the world's largest broker for Princess yachts, with an unsurpassed reputation for service and delivery, offering our customers a friendly, efficient service that covers every aspect of their boating requirements.

With European and internationally located offices, plus a strong network of Princess Approved brokers we have the largest selection of pre-owned Princess Motor Yachts for sale anywhere in the world.

If you're selling your yacht, whatever the brand, we'll ensure it gains maximum marketing exposure. It is our aim is to find you a buyer as quickly as possible and at the best possible price.

Our success in the market place is consistently growing, with the number of clients wishing to buy or sell their yacht through Princess Brokerage International.

Largest selection of pre-owned Princess Motor Yachts for sale anywhere in the world

Central agency for over 90 brokerage yachts for immediate delivery

Specialists in international delivery and sourcing of yacht taxation advice

Expert technical support from fully qualified, Princess-trained technicians

Extensive and pro-active programme of marketing activity, online and offline

By capturing every opportunity and offering our customers the best selection of Princess Motor Yachts available, we are striving hard to secure a successful sale.

